#14 - SEMI TRALTOUR

#14 - 1990 INTERNATIONAL TRACTOR TRUCK SEMI ST S SESE T
MAKE: 1990 INTERNATIONAL PURCHASED: S f;lf }
MODEL: TRACTOR PRICE:
VIN# 1HSHCGFR2LH206216 LICENSE#:
MISC:

DATE VENDOR PART/DESCRIPTION AMOUNT USAGE/SYSTEM
03/01/99 CORNHUSKER TRUX PTO CALVE/CAB WHEEL SEAL & BEAR $ 1,734.03
03/03/99 CORNHUSKER TRUX RELIEF VALVE TO WET SYSTEM $ 506.21
03/05/99 CORNHUSKER TRUX PIPE $ 10.36
03/05/98 MURPHY TRACTOR HYD QUICK $ 49.40
10/06/99 INLAND TRUCK PARTS U-JOINT $ 51.08

TOTAL - 1999 $ 2,351.08
02/17/00 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL CONNECTOR $ 3.06 7242B
02/16/00 INLAND TRUCK PARTS RANGE VALVE $ 31.02 72428
02/17/00 WOLFE ACE HARDWARE CONNECTOR/KEY $ 5.40 7242B
02/17/00 INLAND TRUCK PARTS MUFFLER CAGE/EXHAUST/SLEEVE $ 67.27 7242B
09/28/00 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL BELT $ 37.63
TOTAL - 2000 $ 144.38
03/12/01 INLAND TRUCK PARTS HUB CAP $ 16.23
03/02/01 INLAND TRUCK PARTS VALVE-FILTER KIT $ 100.41
03/02/01 WOLFE ACE HARDWARE NIPPLE/ELBOW/CAP 3 4.32
03/06/01 INLAND TRUCK PARTS 12.25X7.5 BRAKE SHOE $ 246.48
04/10/01 PRECISION IND. ADAPTER HYDRAULIC $ 5.57
09/13/01 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL VALVE/LINING/BOLT $ 69.05
09/13/01 WOLFE ACE HARDWARE SPRAY PAINT/EPOXY PUTTY $ 10.19
09/20/01 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL FUEL TANK $ 448.90
09/22/01 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL LINING $ 31.16
10/11/01 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL SPRING/SCREW/LIGHT $ 37.57
11/13/01 PRECISION IND. HYDRAULIC ADAPTER $ 9.08
Y-T-D 2001 3 978.96
02/26/02 CORNHUSKER INT'L LOCK/HANDLE $ 135.65
03/12/02 CORNHUSKER INT'L ARM S-SE $ 19.18
03/18/02 WOLFE ACE HARDWARE ENAMEL PAINT YELLOW $ 11.15
03/18/02 INLAND TRUCK PARTS 7 WAY PLUG/RECEPTICAL $ 18.59
03/18/02 MURPHY TRACTOR FITTING/HOSE/THREADEDN/COUPLING $ 28.49
08/13/02 INLAND TRUCK PARTS 3/8" UNION $ 4.30
10/07/02 CORNHUSKER INT'L CLUTCH REPAIRS $ 1,760.76
TOTAL - 2002 $ 1,978.02
04/05/03 CORNHUSKER INT'L BRASS FITTING $ 36.21
04/03/03 GRAHAM TIRE 4@11R225/CASINGS $ 764.62
04/05/03 INLAND TRUCK PARTS UNION/AIR BRAKE TUBE $ 1512
09/15/03 CORNHUSKER INT'L LEVER $ 114.59
09/12/03 CORNHUSKER INT'L VALVE $ 231.29
TOTAL - 2003 $ 1,161.83
02/25/04 INLAND TRUCK PARTS PURGE VALVE KIT/REMAN CARTRIDGE/CORI $ 74.35
03/26/04 KRIHA FLUID POWER KRIMP/LABOR $ 69.66
06/14/04 INLAND TRUCK PARTS CORE RETURN $ (33.97)
08/28/04 CORNHUSKER INT'L SPRING/CABLE/PIN $ 63.34
08/04/04 FASTENALL CHAIN/CLEVIS/FRT $ 291.58
09/01/04 CORNHUSKER INT'L BELT $ 37.80
10/14/04 MIDWEST UNLIMITED 5/18" & 3/8" RATCHET $ 195.53
TOTAL - 2004 $ 698.29
02/17/05 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL SWITCH/CONNECTOR $ 34.08
02/17/05 INLAND TRUCK PARTS CLEVIS $ 7.06
02/17/05 INLAND TRUCK PARTS SERVICE CHAMBER $ 31.44



03/04/05 INTERSTATE BATTERY
03/23/05 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
03/23/05 NAPA AUTO PARTS

03/22/05 WOLFE

04/07/05 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

04/15/05 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
05/03/05 NE ROLT

07/23/05 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
12/01/05 MURPHY TRACTOR

12/12/05 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

12/13/05 INLAND TRUCK PARTS
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12/01/05 WOLFE

03/07/06 ORSCHLENS

03/10/06 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL.
05/11/06 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
05/20/06 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
05/22/06 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
05/23/06 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

06/08/06 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

06/01/06 KRIHA

06/08/06 WOLFE

09/11/06 ORSCHLENS

09/20/06 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
10/10/06 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
11/11/06 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

11/11/06 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

11/11/06 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

11/14/06 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

11/15/06 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

11/11/06 LINCOLN CLUTCH & BRAKE
11/02/06 JIM'S DIESEL REPAIR

12/26/07 JIM'S DIESEL REPAIR

04/03/07 WOLFE

05/19/07 BAUER BUILT

06/19/07 WOLFE

09/28/07 CORNHUSKER iNTERNATIONAL

02/23/08 NAPA

02/19/08 INLAND TRUCK PARTS
02/20/08 INLAND TRUCK PARTS
04/10/08 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
04/01/08 INLAND TRUCK PARTS
04/02/08 INLAND TRUCK PARTS
04/10/08 INLAND TRUCK PARTS
04/10/08 INLAND TRUCK PARTS
04/10/08 INLAND TRUCK PARTS
04/11/08 INLAND TRUCK PARTS
04/02/08 LINCOLN CLUTCH & BRAKE

01/20/09 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
01/21/09 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
01/21/09 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
01/19/09 GRAHAM TIRE

03/18/09 INLAND TRUCK

05/13/08 WICK'S STERLING

06/30/08 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
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LAMP
BOLTS
DRAIN
CORE
READY ROD
ABSORBER
HOSE/FITTING
SOCKEY-7WAY-SPLI
7 WAY PLUG/WIRE

GASKET COVER/TMM/ER
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NIPPLE/BUSHING/UNION
TOTAL - 2005

COUPLING/NIPPLE

TANK

BELT/BLADE

VALVE

VALVE/PLG/NIPPLE/BUSHING/HOSE

NYLON ASSY

AIR GOVERNOR

HOSE/LABOR

BOLTS

BINDERS

SWITCH

MOTOR

SERVICE CHA

NYLON ASSY COILED

SHOE

SHOE/CORE/OIL BATH SEAL

CORE RETURN

BRAKE KIT

FUEL INJ PUMP/LINES/BRAKE RETURN/HOSE/FITTING/LABOR
INSTALLED NEW SHUT DOWN VALVE ON INJECTION PUMP/LABOR

TOTAL - 2006

CLEVIS HOOD

2 11R225 TIRES
SPRING

FUEL TUBE/FRT
TOTAL - 2007

BATTERY BOLT

OIL BATH SEAL

RELINED SHOE/OIL SEAL/KIT/BRAKE DRUM
4 FITTINGS

RELINED Q SHOE/CORE/MDWE KIT
STEMCO SEAL/FRT

NYLON TUBING

SPRING BRAKE

CLEVIS

HOSE ASSY

BRAKE DRUM

TOTAL - 2008

SWITCH

CONTROL

RELAY

4 11R22.5/ 4 1122.5 CASINGS USED
2 DURAMOLD 2 BULD OVA
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FLUID
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90.00
9.16
5.01
2.57
8.99

113.94

10.70
84.17
63.49

7.45
15.60
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11.00
556.12

5.09
171.78
27.60
247.10
205.81
20.07
16.36
68.28
1.80
128.38
223.74
83.39
42.78
20.07
67.39
486.12
(210.00)
68.18
1,495.66
168.55
3,338.16

533
900.00
1.98
30.33
937.64

12.00
18.20
190.90
11.47
78.32
105.00
15.19
87.74
5.81
7.29
123.75
656.67

38.83
58.96
9.15
791.80
13.72
1568.15
60.22



08/06/09 GENE'S TIRE & TOWING
08/07/09 INLAND TRUCK
08/06/09 INLAND TRUCK

03/02/10 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
03/02/10 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
03/02/10 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

04/02/10 MIDWEST UNLIMITED

03/02/10 A STREET

04/30/10 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
04/30/10 LESOING'S

04/28/10 NAPA

07/20/10 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
07/19/10 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

07/23/10 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
11/09/10 LINCOLN TRUCK CENTER

02/10/11 KRIHA

02/11/11 A STREET

02/11/11 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

02/23/11 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
02/08/11 GRAHAM TIRE

02/08/11 GRAHAM TIRE

03/15/11 RIVERS METALS

09/01/11 KRIHA

09/15/11 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
10/20/11 FRED'S AUTO ELECTRIC
11/02/11 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
11/07/11 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
11/07/11 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL

03/20/12 O'REILLY

04/05/12 DAKOTA FLUID POWER
05/21/12 TRUCK EQUIPMENT
06/18/12 O'REILLY

11/13/12 INLAND TRUCK PART
11/13/12 INLAND TRUCK PART
12/14/12 A STREET

12/14/12 O'REILLY

03/26/13 WICK'S STERLING TRUCKS
03/22/13 WICK'S STERLING TRUCKS
03/26/13 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

03/26/13 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
03/28/13 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
04/05/13 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
06/27/13 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
08/12/13 INLAND TRUCK PARTS

10/28/13 CORNHUSKER INTERNATIONAL
10/21/13 O'REILLY

12/02/13 LINCOLN TRUCK CENTER
12/17/13 FRED'S AUTO ELECTRIC

S SL
Sefs
TOW TO SHOP
DRIVELINE LABOR
U JOINT
TOTAL - 2009

SEAL KIT

RODS/GASKET

OlL BATH SEAL/STRA/RELINED SHOE/HDWE
3/8X20 TRANSPORT/5/16-3/8 BINDER
FILTER/OIL FILTER
BUSHING/INSULATR/SPACER

NEW COMPLETE RADIATOR/FRT

2 BATTERYS/CORE
MUFFLER/PIPE/TUBE/CLAMP/STRAP
VALV ASSY

TUBE

HOSE ASSY
TOTAL - 2010

FITTINGS

FUEL FILTER

7/8X5/8X2 7/8 SLEEVE/RUBBER ENCASED BU
SEAL

1122.5 USED TIRE

2 11R225

FORMED 18 GA STEEL CHANNEL
HOSE ASSY/LABOR/TEFLON TAPE
ALTERNATOR

REBUILD ALTERNAOTR

SWITCH

SWITCH
LIGHT/BEZEL/SCREW/STPING
TOTAL - 2011

3ILFILTERS

HOSE ASSY/SEALANT

CHOCK WHEEL RUBBER

FUEL FILTER
TUBING/SLEEVE/COMPRESSION NUT
NUTS/LOCKWASHERS

OIL FILTERS

FUEL FILTER

TOTAL - 2012

LAMP/GROMMET/WIRING HARNESS
SEAT ENSIG

CAVLE PIN/SET SCREW/BUTTON
IDLER/CORE/SCREW

SWITCH/FRT
MOTOR/SWITCH/BUZZER/CONTACT/RELAY
GAUGES/GASKET

AC DISCHARGE HOSE

HARNESS

BOOSTER CABLE

2 HOSE ASSYS

REBUILD DELCO STARTER

TOTAL - 2013
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214.00
79.01
102.48
1,526.32

94.01
216.88
194.61
142.46

30.86

23.78

1,674.75
241.71
520.40

50.00

18.24

92.93

3,209.63

40.35
8.38
156.97
75.73
69.55
285.00
26.50
70.62
257.82
100.00
259.87
34.75
106.46
1,492.00

58.04
73.86
67.45
4.91
6.16
4.41
51.05
4.90
270.78

33.85
42312
94.25
279.65
148.30
270.89
724.28
76.37
952.67
52.42
172.64
299.60
3,5628.04



